Centre for Spanish and Latin American Studies

Schedule for Internal Assessment Tests-2021-22

Exam ([Course Spanish | ~ Russian
Certificate Mon, 28 Mar 22 Fri, 25 Mar 22 Fri, 25 Mar 22 |Wed, 25 May 22
Diploma Mon, 28 Mar 22 | Mon, 28 Mar 22 NA NA
| Test |Adv. Diploma Mon, 28 Mar 22 NA Fri, 25 Mar 22 NA
Certificate Wed, 27 Apr22 | Wed, 27 Apr22 | Wed, 27 Apr 22 |Wed, 15 June 22
Wed, 27 Apr22 | Mon, 25 Apr 22 NA NA
Adv. Diploma Wed, 27 Apr 22 NA Wed, 27 Apr 22 NA
Wed,1 June 22 Wed,1 June 22 Wed,1 June 22 |(Wed, 6 July 22
Wed,1 June 22 | Mon, 23 May 22 NA NA
Adv. Diploma Wed,1 June 22 NA Wed,1 June 22 NA
Certificate Mon, 4 Jul 22 Mon, 4 Jul 22 Mon, 4 Jul 22 |Wed, 27 July 22
Diploma Mon, 4 Jul 22 Wed, 13 Jul 22 NA NA
Adv. Diploma Mon, 4 Jul 22 NA Mon, 4 Jul 22 NA

Note | : In addition to the above, students will be required to make presentations and submit
assignments/projects as per the schedule announced by the teacher.

Note |l : All mid semester tests will be held at the usual class timings as in the time table.
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